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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event5 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
11.02.2017 - 17:53 Results Prelim
MWCH Open 34.81 PRIIDEL Melissa EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 13 40.24 TINGAEVA Anastassia EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 14 - 15 40.00 REBANE Birgit EST Tartu 14.02.2016
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts
2004 and younger
1. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05  TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.53 525 A
Meet record!
2. KONKKA Siiri 04  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 36.79 514 A
3. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 38.96 433 A
4. KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta 04  Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 39.01 431 A
5. LINDELL Manja 04  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 39.24 424 A
6. TINGAEVA Anastassia 04  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 3935 420 A
7. SOLOM Eliise 04  Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.73 379 A
8. TALAMANOV Felicia 04  Kalevi Ujumiskool 4123 365 A
9. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04  Audentese Spordiklubi 4148 358 R
10. ROOS Aurelia 04  Paernu Spordikool 4215 342 R
11. TOOMPUU Marie 04  Kalevi Ujumiskool 4261 331
12. VEDEHHOVA Arina 04  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 42.68 329
13. KANGUR Hanna 04  Ujumisklubi Briis 4293 323
14. KORPENKOQYV Jana 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 4332 315
15. LARIONOVA Daria 06  Saint-Petersburg 43.67 307
16. PRIIDEL Emily 05  Ujumisklubi Briis 4485 283
17. POLLISINSKI Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4516 278
18. MARRAN Mari Ann 05  Ujumisklubi Briis 45.63 269
19. DEEVA Veronika 07  Vovis 45.79 266
20. BOITSUK Mariangela 04  Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.18 260
21. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04  Kalevi Ujumiskool 4651 254
22. MALING Helena 05  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 46.67 252
23. HAAVISTE Maribel 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.82 249
24. KOPPEL llona Marleen 05  Ujumisklubi Briis 47.07 245
25. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 4729 242
26. VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4734 241
27. KIPPER Marta 06  Ujumisklubi Briis 4785 233
28. RUUS Mari Mai 04  Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.05 230
29. EVERT Karoliina 06  Ujumisklubi Briis 4856 223
30. OLESK Kaisa 06  Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.89 219
31. PAJO Erika 06  Ujumisklubi Briis 49.23 214
32. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07  Johvi Spordikool 51.27 190
33. ISRAEL Romi 07  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 54.21 160
34. LEPPIND Veera 06 MyFitness 5431 159
35. NAGEL Mirtel 07  Kalevi Ujumiskool b5.78 147
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Event 5, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 3556 569 A
Meet record!
2. KALVET Laura 02  TOPi Ujumisklubi 3577 559 A
3. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03  Orca Swim Club 36.04 547 ?
4. LARIONOVA Olesia 02  Saint-Petersburg 36.36 532 A
5. LAGZDINA Eliza 03  Jelgavas SPS 3723 496 A
6. TAMMISTE Sandra 03  Kalevi Ujumiskool 3724 496 A
7. HAVI Janely 02  Jaerveotsa SK 3843 451 A
8. VIIK Jette 02  Kalevi Ujumiskool 3850 448 *?
JOGI Ida Tuule 03  Tartu Ujumisklubi 3850 448 *?
10. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 38.60 445 R
11. REBANE Birgit 02  Paernu Spordikool 39.60 412
12. VIIDING Vanessa 02  Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.62 411
13. KAERAEJAEMIES Juulia 03  Uimaseura Aquila 39.82 405
14. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03  Ujumisklubi Briis 39.92 402
15. KARLSON Grete 02  Orca Swim Club 40.10 397
16. HALJASORG Hanna 03  Tartu Ujumisklubi 4049 385
17. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03  Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.77 378
18. NURMI Kerttu 03  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 40.78 377
19. SIKK Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 4115 367
20. SAIMRE Lauren 02  Orca Swim Club 4199 346
21. KUNDER Anne 02  Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.98 301
22. VENDT Keterin 03  Kalevi Ujumiskool 4432 294
Open
1. KERSA Karleen 96  TOPi Ujumisklubi 3325 696 A
Meet record!
2. EDELMAN Charlotta 01  Abo Simklubb 3379 664 A
3. MIETTINEN Jenna 99 Vaasan Uimaseura-Vasa Simsaellskap 34.15 643 A
4. JAAMUL Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3513 590 A
5. KALNISKE Selina 98 Jelgavas SPS 3539 578 A
6. ARNDT Meril 02  MyFitness 3556 569 A
Meet record!
7. KALVET Laura 02  TOPi Ujumisklubi 3577 559 A
8. DOBRJANSKA Jana 01 Jelgavas SPS 36.04 547 ?
PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03  Orca Swim Club 36.04 547 2
10. KOELHI Emmi 00 Helsingfors Simsaellskap 36.11 544 R
11. POENNI Jade 97  Uimaseura Aquila 36.23 538
12. LARIONOVA Olesia 02  Saint-Petersburg 36.36 532 A
13. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05  TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.53 525 A
Meet record!
14. JAASKA Kristiina 00 Jaerveotsa SK 36.78 514
15. KONKKA Siiri 04  Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 36.79 514 A
16. SABLOVSKAJA Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 36.90 509
PAESLANE Diana 97  Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.90 509
18. LAGZDINA Eliza 03  Jelgavas SPS 3723 496 A
19. TAMMISTE Sandra 03  Kalevi Ujumiskool 3724 496 A
Splash Meet Manager, 11.47480 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 12.02.2017 13:18 - Page 2
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 5, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank
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HAVI Janely

VIIK Jette

JOGI Ida Tuule
KORNET Diana
BRUCE Millariina
TUGI Gedly
JEFIMOVA Eneli
KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta
LINDELL Manja
TINGAEVA Anastassia
POLLISINSKI Kirke
REBANE Birgit
VIIDING Vanessa
KAERAEJAEMIES Juulia
HANVERE Hanne Grete
KARLSON Grete
HALJASORG Hanna
SOLOM Eliise
KADARIK Kirke Mari
NURMI Kerttu

SIKK Aliise
TALAMANOV Felicia
SARANA Smaragda-Luchia
TONISSON Merili
SAIMRE Lauren
ROOS Aurelia
TOOMPUU Marie
VEDEHHOVA Arina
KANGUR Hanna
KORPENKOV Jana
LARIONOVA Daria
KUNDER Anne
VENDT Keterin
PRIIDEL Emily
POLLISINSKI Kertu
MARRAN Mari Ann
DEEVA Veronika
BOITSUK Mariangela
JAGOMAEGI Margareta
MALING Helena
HAAVISTE Maribel
KOPPEL llona Marleen
DOMAN Maia

VILSAR Charlotta
KIPPER Marta

RUUS Mari Mai
EVERT Karoliina
OLESK Kaisa

PAJO Erika

YB

02
02
03
02
01
01
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Jaerveotsa SK

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Tartu Ujumisklubi
MyFitness

Uimaseura Aquila
Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev
Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev

Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku

Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Paernu Spordikool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Uimaseura Aquila
Ujumisklubi Briis
Orca Swim Club
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku

Keila Swimclub

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Audentese Spordiklubi
Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
Orca Swim Club
Paernu Spordikool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
Ujumisklubi Briis
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Saint-Petersburg
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumisklubi Briis
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumisklubi Briis
Vovis

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis
MyFitness

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumisklubi Briis
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis

Time
38.43
38.50
38.50
38.60
38.62
38.64
38.96
39.01
39.24
39.35
39.60
39.60
39.62
39.82
39.92
40.10
40.49
40.73
40.77
40.78
41.15
41.23
41.48
41.83
41.99
42.15
42.61
42.68
42.93
43.32
43.67
43.98
44.32
44.85
45.16
45.63
45.79
46.18
46.51
46.67
46.82
47.07
47.29
47.34
47.85
48.05
48.56
48.89
49.23

Pts

451
448
448
445
444
444
433
431
424
420
412
412
411
405
402
397
385
379 A
378
377
367
365 A
358 R
350
346
342 R
331
329
323
315
307
301
294
283
278
269
266
260
254
252
249
245
242
241
233
230
223
219
214
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.47480
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017
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Event 5, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
69. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07  Johvi Spordikool 51.27 190
70. ISRAEL Romi 07  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 5421 160
71. LEPPIND Veera 06  MyFitness 5431 159
72. NAGEL Mirtel 07  Kalevi Ujumiskool 55.78 147
Splash Meet Manager, 11.47480 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 12.02.2017 13:18 - Page 4
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